Name:

Subtraction Chart

Minuend

PREVIEW

Gain complete access to the largest
collection of worksheets in all subjects!

-

Not 3 member?
Please sign up to

93in complete
dccess,

O
-
\Y

N -
O
3

-

e
= |

v

www.mathworksheets4kids.com

Date:

2
3
4
5
6
7
3
9

-
o

Math Worksheets, Charts and Tables @ www.mathworksheets4kids.com




Name: Date:

Answer key

Subtraction Chart

Minuend

PREVIEW

Gain complete access to the largest
collection of worksheets in all subjects!

-
o

-

Not 3 member?
Please sign up to

93in complete
dccess,

O
-
\Y

i
O
3

-

e
= |

v

2
3
4
5
6
7
3
9

www.mathworksheets4kids.com

N W Y OO N | O ©

-
o

Math Worksheets, Charts and Tables @ www.mathworksheets4kids.com



